Rank Nat

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th
12th

13th
14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

DEN

DEN

GER

GER

DEN

DEN

GER

DEN

DEN

CAN

DEN
DEN

DEN
DEN

GER

DEN

AUT

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

DEN

SailNo
1

2352

2417

488

2276

2471

2438

2456

1628

2453

2532
2139

55
2425

387

2215

35

2546

213

31

57

2556

Contender Danish 2014
Hellerup Sejlklub

Results are provisional as of 14:49 on September 28, 2014

Club HelmName

Hellerup Sgren Dulong

Andreasen

Aabenraa  Jesper

Nielsen
Kieler YC Christoph
Engel
KYC Max
Billerbeck
Aarhus Per H.
Hansen
Hellerup Jacob
Kristensen
WVH Markus
Maisenbacher
Roskilde Lars Bo
Rasmussen
Aarhus Sgren
Winther
Hansen
NYACK Neil Smith
Hellerup Frank Hinsch
Hellerup Frank

Stigborg
Skovshoved Jon Mggelhgj

Aarhus Jesper
Andersen
VSV Fenja
Mailwad
Aarhus Carl Johan
Jensen
CVA Alexander
Sebastian
Roskilde Flemming
Eske Hansen
Hellerup Frederikke
Mikkelsen
Aarhus Solvej
Trautner
Lynees John Bagh
Hellerup Michael
Blohm

R1
1.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

10.0

7.0

11.0

9.0

(18.0)
12.0

13.0
14.0

(26.0
DNC)

15.0

(26.0
DNC)

17.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNF)

8.0

(26.0
DNC)

Overall
Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

R2
1.0

2.0

4.0

5.0

(7.0)

3.0

6.0

9.0

12.0

10.0

11.0
13.0

16.0
17.0

26.0
DNF
15.0
26.0
DNC
14.0
18.0
19.0

8.0

26.0
DNC

R3
1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

4.0

(26.0
DNC)

6.0

8.0

9.0
10.0
11.0

12.0

(26.0
DNC)

14.0

13.0

26.0
DNC

(26.0
DNF)

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

(26.0
DNC)

26.0
DNC

R4
1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

26.0
DNC

7.0

12.0

9.0
10.0
11.0

8.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

14.0

26.0
DNC

13.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

R5
1.0

(7.0)

3.0

(6.0)

4.0

2.0

5.0

10.0

9.0

12.0

18.0

(26.0
oCs)

16.0
17.0

11.0

14.0

13.0

20.0

15.0

19.0

26.0

DNC
8.0

R6
(6.0)

4.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

12.0

15.0

11.0
9.0

(17.0)
13.0

16.0

(20.0)

14.0

21.0

18.0

19.0

26.0

DNC
10.0

R7
1.0

5.0

(7.0)

4.0

3.0

6.0

2.0

(11.0)

10.0

(16.0)

9.0
12.0

14.0
13.0

8.0

20.0

15.0

19.0

18.0

17.0

26.0

DNC

26.0
DNF

R8
5.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

1.0

(7.0)

6.0

9.0

12.0
11.0
15.0

16.0
13.0

10.0

17.0

14.0

20.0

19.0

18.0

26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

R9
1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

2.0

9.0

(14.0)

10.0

11.0
13.0

15.0
12.0

16.0

20.0

8.0

18.0

17.0

19.0

26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

Total
18.0

29.0

36.0

37.0

42.0

42.0

90.0

75.0

97.0

102.0

109.0
122.0

127.0
151.0

153.0

148.0

168.0

168.0

183.0

189.0

198.0

200.0

Nett
12.0

22.0

29.0

31.0

35.0

35.0

64.0

64.0

83.0

86.0

91.0
96.0

110.0
125.0

127.0

128.0

142.0

142.0

157.0

163.0

172.0

174.0



23rd DEN 1725

24th DEN 28

24th DEN 48

Roskilde

Roskilde

KDY

Ole Lahn
Stangenberg

Jesper
Strands
Stig
Munchaus

16.0

(26.0
DNC)

(26.0
DNC)

20.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

15.0

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

(26.0 26.0
DNC) DNC

26.0 26.0
DNC DNC

26.0 26.0
DNC DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

207.0 181.0

234.0 208.0

234.0 208.0



